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Public Information
Photography
Photograph Album, 1909-1914

Images in this series according to the item number as recorded in the original scrapbook.  For
subject access, see the second table in this finding aid which lists the images according to the
classified arrangement used in the University Archives general photographic collection.

NUMBER CLASSIF. SUBJECT DATE
PRE-2 E. J. James ca. 1912

1 BUI Men's Old Gym ca. 1910
2 BUI Gymnasium Annex ca. 1910
3 BUI Woodshop & Foundry ca. 1910
4 BUI Aeronautical Engineering Lab B-Metal Shop ca. 1910
5 ENG- Mechanical Wood Shop Interior ca. 1910
6 ENG- Mechanical Metal Shop Interior ca. 1910
7 PHE-7 Men's P.E., Men's Old Gym Pool ca. 1910
8 & 29 LMS Library Interior ca. 1910
9 BUI Mechanical EngLab & Power Plant ca. 1910
10 BUI Ceramics Building ca. 1910
11 NUN-2 Trinity Methodist, Urbana Feb., 1912
12 CAM-1 North Campus ca. 1912
13 BUI Electrical Lab-Engineering Research ca. 1910 
14 BUI Electrical Lab-Testing Laboratory ca. 1912
15 & 16 BUI Engineering Hall ca. 1910
17 & 18 BUI Physics Laboratory ca. 1910 
19 & 21 CAM-2 Boneyard - Rustic Bridge ca. 1910 
20 CAM-8 Daniel St. - Lover's Lane ca. 1910
22 BUI Greenhouse ca. 1910
23 & 26 CAM-8 Burrill Avenue ca. 1910
24 BUI President's House ca. 1910
25 & 83 CAM-7 Senior Bench - 1900 ca. 1910
27 & 36 BUI Harker - Law ca. 1910
28 BUI Altgeld - Library ca. 1910
30 - 33 BUI Altgeld - Murals - Library ca. 1910
34 BUI University Hall ca. 1910
35 BUI University Hall 1875
37 & 39 BUI Natural History ca. 1911
38 BUI Noyes Laboratory ca. 1911
40 COL 6-17 Physiological Lab ca. 1911
41 CAM-1 South Campus ca. 1911
42 CAM-1 North Campus - Illinois Field ca. 1911
43 COL 6-5 Organic Chemistry Lab ca. 1911
44 ENG-9 Mining Engineering Equipment ca. 1911
46 NUN-1 College Hall (Dining & Dancing) ca. 1912
47 BUI Lincoln ca. 1914
48 BUI Lincoln Hall Entrance ca. 1914
49 BUI Lincoln Hall Lobby ca. 1914
50 LMS Lincoln Hall Seminar Library ca. 1913
51 BUI English - Woman's Building ca. 1914
52 BUI English ca. 1914
53 PHE-3 Women's Gymnasium ca. 1910
54 - 56 BUI Davenport Hall ca. 1910
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NUMBER CLASSIF. SUBJECT DATE
57 BUI Observatory ca. 1905
58 COL 6-2 Telescope ca. 1910
59 BUI Auditorium ca. 1910
60 BUI Auditorium, Lobby ca. 1910
61 & 62 BUI Auditorium, Interior ca. 191
63 BUI Surveying ca. 1910
64 BUI Veterinary Clinic, Small Animal ca. 1910
65 BUI Natural History, Entomology & Greenhouses ca. 1910
66 BUI Greenhouse, Florticulture ca. 1910
67 BUI Agronomy ca. 1910
68 AGR-8 Dairy Science "Sarcastic Lad" 1910
69 BUI Agricultural Engineering ca. 1910
70 BUI Dairy Barns ca. 1910
71 NUN-2 Episcopal Osborn Hall ca. 1910
72 ADA-8 Fire Department 1910
73 NUN-2 University Place Church of Christ ca. 1910
74 NUN-2 Unitarian Church, Urbana ca. 1910
75 & 78 BUI YMCA ca. 1910
76 NUN-2 McKinley Mem. Presbyterian ca. 1910
79 BUI YMCA Room ca. 1910
80 BUI YMCA Parlor ca. 1910
81 DMS Lincoln's Ox Yoke ca. 1910
82 BUI University Hall Clock Memorial 1910
84 CAM-7 Memorial Fountain - ca. 1911
85 CAM-7 Flagstaff ca. 1911
86 CAM-7 Sundial - 1906 ca. 1911
87 CAM-7 Sundial - 1910 ca. 1911
88 CAM-7 Memorial Fountain - 1909 ca. 1911
89 BUI Administration ca. 1915
90 BUI English - Woman ca. 1915
91 BUI Aeronautical Engineering Lab -Railroad Engine

Lab
ca. 1915

92 -96 ENG-6 Electrical Engineering Show 2/6-8/1913 
97 MUS-4 Military Band ca. 1910
98 ADA-6 University Police "Pete" 1910
99 CAM-7 Class Memorial - 1909 ca. 1911
100 MUS-4 Military Band 1913
101 CAM-69 Illinois Field ca. 1913
102 MUS-3 Football Band "I" ca. 1913
103 CAM-69 Illinois Field ca. 1909
104 ATH 2-3 Football Team 1909
105 ATH 2-3 Kentucky-Ill. Game Spectators 10/0/09
106 ATH 1-1 Cheerleader Bob Ray 1909
107 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Purdue Game Spectators ca. 1909
108 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Purdue 1909
109 & 111 ATH 2-3 Illinois Indiana Game Spectators 1909
110 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Indiana 1909
113 ATH 2-1 Baseball Game ca. 1909
113 ATH 2-12 Soccer Team ca. 1909
115 ATH 2-1 Baseball Team ca. 1909
116 ATH 2-1 Baseball Team 1910
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117 ATH 2-1 Baseball Game ca. 1910
118 ATH 2-1 Chicago-Illinois 5/20/10
119 ATH 2-1 Baseball Team, Freshmen ca. 1910
120 ATH 2-3 Junior Class Team 1910
121 FAC-4 George Huff ca. 1910 
122 ATH 2-12 Illinois-Chicago 1910
123 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Milliken 10/1/10
124 ATH 2-3 Football Team 1910
125 & 126 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Drake 10/8/10 
127 - 29 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago Game Spectators 10/15/10 
129 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago Game Spectators 10/15/10 
130 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago Victory Celebration 10/15/10
131 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago Game Spectators 10/15/10
132 MUS-3 Football Band "I" 10/15/1910
134 & 135 ATH 1-3 Illinois-Chicago Games Block I 1910
134 & 135 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago 10/15/10
136 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Indiana 11/5/10
137 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Northwestern 11/12/10
138 & 139 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Syracuse 11/19/10
140 FAC-4 Justa Lindgren 1910
141 ATH 2-3 Merriman 1910
142 ATH 2-3 Roberts 1910
143 ATH 2-3 Otto Seiler 1910
144 ATH 2-3 Football Team 1911
145 MUS-3 Football Band "I" ca. 1911
146 FAC-4 Robert Zuppke ca. 1912
147 ACT-5 Hobo Band 1909
148 EVE-5 Illinois Student Union Banquet 1/15/1910
149 FAC-4 Harry Gill ca. 1910
150 ATH 2-7 1/4 Mile Finish 1910
151 ATH 2-7 100 yd. Dash Finish 1910
152 ATH 2-7 Shop Put 1910
153 ATH 2-7 220 Low Hurdles 1910
154 ATH 2-7 High Jump 1910
155 & 156 ATH 2-7 Pole Vault 1910
157 ATH 2-7 High Jump 1910
158 ATH 2-7 220 yd. Dash Class Meet 1910
159 ATH 2-10 Gymnastics Team ca. 1910
160 STU-1 Unidentified Student (See Illinois Alumni News,

June-July 1966, Leo G. Hana, Gym instructor
ca. 1906)

ca. 1906

161 -163 PHE-2 Gym Class ca. 1910
164 ACT-12 Push Ball 1909
165 ACT-12 Push Ball 1909
166 ACT-12 Push Ball 1909
167 ACT-12 Push Ball 1909
168 ACT-12 Push Ball 1910
169 ACT-12 Push Ball 1910
170 ACT-12 Push Ball Marshals 1910
171 ACT-12 Push Ball Freshmen 1910
172 ACT-12 Push Ball Sophomores 1910
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173 ACT-12 Push Ball Sophomores 1910
174 ACT-12 Push Ball 1910
175 ACT-12 Push Ball 1910
176 DMS Sophomore Proclamation 10/1909
177 & 178 DMS Freshman Proclamation 10/1909
179 ACT-12 Color Rush Freshman 1909
180 ACT-12 Push Ball 1912
182 DMS Freshman Proclamation 1908
183 DMS Sophomore Proclamation 1910
183, 185,
187

DMS Freshman Proclamation 1910

184 DMS Freshman Proclamation 1907
186 DMS Sophomore Proclamation 1908
188 DMS Sophomore Proclamation 1906
189 DMS Junior Prom Program 12/9/1910
190 DMS Interscholastic Program 5/1912
191 & 192 DMS Sophomore Proclamation 1911
193 ACT-12 Push Ball 1911
194 ACT-12 Push Ball 1911
195 ACT-12 Push Ball 1911
196 ACT-5 Hobo Band 1912
197 ACT-5 Hobo Band 1912
198 ACT-12 Push Ball 1909
200 ACT-5 Hobo Band 1910
201 ACT-5 Hobo Band 1910
202 & 205 ENG-6 Electrical Engineering Show ca. 1910
206 & 207 EVE-10 Aeroplane Fall 1910
208 ACT-7 May Queen May Day 1910
209 ACT-7 May Queen May Day 1910
210 ACT-7 May Pole Dance Crowd 1910
211 ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910
212 ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910
213 ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910
214 ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910
215 ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910
216 ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910
217 ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910
218 ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910
219 ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910
220 ACT-2 Kappa Kappa Gamma Stunt 1910
221 ACT-2 Joker 1910
222 ACT-2 Alpha Xi Delta Stunt 1910
223 ACT-2 Kappa Alpha Theta Stunt 1910
224 ACT-2 Kappa Alpha Theta Stunt 1910
225 CON 3-1 1/4 Mile Finish 1910
226 ACT-2 Kappa Alpha Theta Stunt 1910
227 ACT-2 YMCA Stunt 1910
228 ACT-2 YMCA Stunt 1910
229 ACT-2 Interscholastic Circus Stunt 1910
230 ACT-2 Interscholastic Circus Stunt 1910
231 ACT-7 May Day Folk Dancers 1911
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232 ACT-2 Athenean Stunt Show 1911
233 ACT-2 Alethenai Stunt 1911
234 ACT-2 Kappa Alpha Theta Stunt 1911
235 ACT-2 Kappa Kappa Gamma Stunt 1911
236 ACT-2 Kappa Kappa Gamma Stunt 1911
237 ACT-10 Esmeralda (Athenean-Ionian) 1911
238 ACT-10 Esmeralda (Athenean-Ionian) 1911
239 ACT-10 She Stoops to Conquer (Adelphic-Illiola) 1911
240 ACT-10 She Stoops to Conquer (Adelphic-Illiola) 1911
241 ACT-10 She Stoops to Conquer (Adelphic-Illiola) 1911
242 ACT-10 Maid of the Moon Opera 1915
243 ACT-10 Maid of the Moon Opera 1915
244 ACT-10 Maid of the Moon Opera 1915
245 ACT-10 Maid of the Moon Opera 1915
246 ACT-10 Maid of the Moon Opera 1915
247 ACT-10 The Prodigal Prince 1913
248 ACT-2 Interscholastic Circus Stunt 1914
249 ACT-7 May Day Queen 1912
250 ACT-7 May Day Queen 1912
251 ACT-7 May Day Queen 1912
252 ORG-1 Senior Girls 1912
253 ACT-2 Alpha Xi Delta Stunt 1912
254 ORG-2 Student Election 1913
255 & 256 MIL-6 Military Ball 2/23/1912
257 - 260 BUI Armory construction ca. 1912
261 & 280 FAC-4 Edmond G. Fechet ca. 1910
262 MIL-1 Cadet Regiment ca. 1910
263 & 264 MIL-1 Cadets, Co. A, 2nd ca. 1911
266 MIL-1 Signal Corps ca. 1911
267 MIL-2 Wireless Station Signal Corps 1916
268 MIL-2 Regimental Officers 1914
269 & 270 MIL-2 Cadet Brigade ca. 1914
271 -277 MIL-2 Signal Corps ca. 1912
278 FAC-4 Maj. B. C. Morse & Capt. Jamieson 5/11/1911 
279 MIL-7 President  Taft at Cadet Review 2/11/1911
281 HOU 2-1 Kappa Alpha Theta House ca. 1910
282 & 290 HOU 2-1 Kappa Kappa Gamma House ca. 1910
283 HOU 2-1 Pi Beta Phi House ca. 1910
285 HOU 2-1 Sigma Kappa ca. 1910
286 HOU 2-1 Alpha Omicron Pi House ca. 1910
287 HOU 2-1 Alpha Chi Omega House ca. 1910
288 HOU 2-1 Chi Omega House ca. 1910
289 HOU 2-1 Delta Gamma House ca. 1910
291 HOU 2-1 Sigma Nu House ca. 1910
292 HOU 2-1 Acacia House ca. 1910
293 HOU 2-1 Delta Upsilon House ca. 1910
294 HOU 2-1 Gamma Psi House ca. 1910
295 HOU 2-1 Phi Kappa Sigma House ca. 1910
296, 312-13HOU 2-1 Beta Theta Pi House ca. 1910
297 HOU 2-1 Pi Theta House ca. 1910
298 HOU 2-1 Phi Delta Theta House ca. 1910
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299 HOU 2-1 Chi Theta House ca. 1910
300 HOU 2-1 Delta Kappa Epsilon House ca. 1910
301 HOU 2-1 Phi Gamma Delta House ca. 1910
302 HOU 2-1 Alpha Tau Omega House ca. 1910
303 HOU 2-1 Sigma Chi House ca. 1910
304 HOU 2-1 Phi Kappa Psi House ca. 1910
305 HOU 2-1 Kappa Sigma House ca. 1910
306 HOU 2-1 Sigma Alpha Epsilon House ca. 1910
307 HOU 2-1 Triangle ca. 1910
308 HOU 2-1 Tau Beta Pi ca. 1910
309 FAC-1 Faculty Club ca. 1910
310 HOU 2-4 Cosmopolitan Club House ca. 1910
311 HOU 2-1 Delta Tau Delta House ca. 1910
314 NUN-1 Main Street, Champaign ca. 1910
315 NUN-1 Neil Street, Champaign ca. 1910
316 NUN-1 Big Four Railroad Station, Champaign ca. 1910
317 NUN-1 Illinois Traction Bldg. ca. 1910
318 NUN-1 Burnham Library, Champaign ca. 1910
319 NUN-1 Burnham Hospital, Champaign ca. 1910
320 NUN-2 Methodist Church, Champ. ca. 1910
321 & 323 NUN-1 First National Bank, (Champaign) ca. 1910
322 NUN-1 Trevett-Mattis Bank, Champ. ca. 1910
324 NUN- Masonic Hall, Champaign ca. 1910
325 NUN- Masonic Hall interior, Champaign ca. 1910
326 NUN-1 U.S. Post Office, Champ. ca. 1910
327 NUN-2 Baptist Church, Champaign ca. 1910
328 NUN-1 Beardsley Hotel, Champaign ca. 1910
329 - 330,
332

NUN-1 Bonner Mfg. Co., Champaign ca. 1910

331 NUN-1 Gas Plant, Champaign ca. 1910
333 NUN-7 Main Street, Urbana ca. 1910
334 NUN-1 Flat Iron Building, Urbana ca. 1910
335 NUN-5 High School, Urbana ca. 1910
336 NUN-7 Illinois Theatre, Urbana ca. 1910
337 NUN-7 Champaign County Poor Farm, Urbana ca. 1910 
338 NUN-7 Cunningham Children's Home & Dormitory ca. 1910
339 NUN-5 Leal School, Urbana ca. 1910
340 NUN-2 Christian Church, Urbana ca. 1910
341 NUN-7 Nat Cohen Bldg., Urbana ca. 1910
342 NUN-7 City Hall, Urbana ca. 1910
343 NUN-7 P&E Railroad Shops, Urbana ca. 1910
344 NUN-7 P&E Railroad Yards, Urbana ca. 1910
345 DMS Freshman Proclamation 1913
346 ACT-12 Sack Rush 1913
347 ACT-12 Sack Rush 1913
348 ACT-12 Sack Rush 1913
349 ACT-12 Sack Rush 1913
350 ACT-12 Sack Rush 1913
352 ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago Game 11/14/14
353 CAM-7 Column
354 CAM-7 Memorial Gate - 1909 ca. 1911
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355 DMS Ma-Wan-Da Plaque 5/17/1913
357 BUI Greenhouse, Horticultural ca. 1912
358 & 359 BUI Stock Judging Pavilion 1913
360 NUN-1 College Hall, Champaign ca. 1910
361 BUI English ca. 1910
362 FAC-4 Thomas A. Clark ca. 1910 
364 BUI Physics Laboratory 1910
365 BUI Electrical Lab 1910
366 BUI Locomotive Testing Lab 1910
367 BUI YWCA 1910
368 BUI YWCA Interior 1910
369 MIL-1 Maj. Webster and Staff ca. 1/1904
370 FAC-4 Maj. Webster ca. 1913
371 MIL-2 Pres. James addressing Rifle Team ca. 1913
373 BUI Armory and Wood Shop 1890
374 ACT-2 S.A.E. Dragon at Circus 1914
374 ACT-7 May Day Dance 1914
374a & 375 NUN-5 High School, Champaign ca. 1913
376 NUN-1 Orpheum Theatre, Champaign ca. 1913
377 & 378 NUN-5 High School, Urbana ca. 1913
379 NUN-5 Hays School, Urbana ca. 1913
380, 381,
372

BUI Armory construction ca. 1914

382 BUI Armory Model ca. 1914
383 CAM-1 Panoramic Model ca. 1913
384 CAM-1 South Campus ca. 1914 
384 HOU 2-1 Alpha Epsilon Delta House ca. 1910
385 BUI English - Woman's Building Parlor ca. 1914
386 & 387 BUI English - Woman's Reception Hall ca. 1914
388 MUS-4 Military Band 1914
389 MIL-1 Brigade ca. 1914

For subject access purposes, the following table sorts the images in order of the University
Archives general photo classification guide, as used with Record Series 39/2/20.

CLASSIF. SUBJECT DATE NUMBER
ACT-2 Kappa Kappa Gamma Stunt 1910 220
ACT-2 Joker 1910 221
ACT-2 Alpha Xi Delta Stunt 1910 222
ACT-2 Kappa Alpha Theta Stunt 1910 223
ACT-2 Kappa Alpha Theta Stunt 1910 224
ACT-2 Kappa Alpha Theta Stunt 1910 226
ACT-2 YMCA Stunt 1910 227
ACT-2 YMCA Stunt 1910 228
ACT-2 Interscholastic Circus Stunt 1910 229
ACT-2 Interscholastic Circus Stunt 1910 230
ACT-2 Athenean Stunt Show 1911 232
ACT-2 Alethenai Stunt 1911 233
ACT-2 Kappa Alpha Theta Stunt 1911 234
ACT-2 Kappa Kappa Gamma Stunt 1911 235
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ACT-2 Kappa Kappa Gamma Stunt 1911 236
ACT-2 Alpha Xi Delta Stunt 1912 253
ACT-2 S.A.E. Dragon at Circus 1914 374
ACT-2 Interscholastic Circus Stunt 1914 248
ACT-5 Hobo Band 1909 147
ACT-5 Hobo Band 1910 200
ACT-5 Hobo Band 1910 201
ACT-5 Hobo Band 1912 196
ACT-5 Hobo Band 1912 197
ACT-7 May Queen May Day 1910 208
ACT-7 May Queen May Day 1910 209
ACT-7 May Pole Dance Crowd 1910 210
ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910 211
ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910 212
ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910 213
ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910 214
ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910 215
ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910 216
ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910 217
ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910 218
ACT-7 May Pole Dance 1910 219
ACT-7 May Day Folk Dancers 1911 231
ACT-7 May Day Queen 1912 249
ACT-7 May Day Queen 1912 250
ACT-7 May Day Queen 1912 251
ACT-7 May Day Dance 1914 374
ACT-10 Esmeralda (Athenean-Ionian) 1911 237
ACT-10 Esmeralda (Athenean-Ionian) 1911 238
ACT-10 She Stoops to Conquer (Adelphic-Illiola) 1911 239
ACT-10 She Stoops to Conquer (Adelphic-Illiola) 1911 240
ACT-10 She Stoops to Conquer (Adelphic-Illiola) 1911 241
ACT-10 The Prodigal Prince 1913 247
ACT-10 Maid of the Moon Opera 1915 242
ACT-10 Maid of the Moon Opera 1915 243
ACT-10 Maid of the Moon Opera 1915 244
ACT-10 Maid of the Moon Opera 1915 245
ACT-10 Maid of the Moon Opera 1915 246
ACT-12 Push Ball 1909 164
ACT-12 Push Ball 1909 165
ACT-12 Push Ball 1909 166
ACT-12 Push Ball 1909 167
ACT-12 Color Rush Freshman 1909 179
ACT-12 Push Ball 1909 198
ACT-12 Push Ball 1910 168
ACT-12 Push Ball 1910 169
ACT-12 Push Ball Marshals 1910 170
ACT-12 Push Ball Freshmen 1910 171
ACT-12 Push Ball Sophomores 1910 172
ACT-12 Push Ball Sophomores 1910 173
ACT-12 Push Ball 1910 174
ACT-12 Push Ball 1910 175
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ACT-12 Push Ball 1911 193
ACT-12 Push Ball 1911 194
ACT-12 Push Ball 1911 195
ACT-12 Push Ball 1912 180
ACT-12 Sack Rush 1913 346
ACT-12 Sack Rush 1913 347
ACT-12 Sack Rush 1913 348
ACT-12 Sack Rush 1913 349
ACT-12 Sack Rush 1913 350
ADA-8 Fire Department 1910 72
ADA-6 University Police "Pete" 1910 98
AGR-8 Dairy Science "Sarcastic Lad" 1910 68
ATH 1-1 Cheerleader Bob Ray 1909 106
ATH 1-3 Illinois-Chicago Games Block I 1910 134 & 135
ATH 2-1 Baseball Game ca. 1909 113
ATH 2-1 Baseball Team ca. 1909 115
ATH 2-1 Baseball Team 1910 116
ATH 2-1 Baseball Game ca. 1910 117
ATH 2-1 Chicago-Illinois 5/20/10 118
ATH 2-1 Baseball Team, Freshmen ca. 1910 119
ATH 2-3 Football Team 1909 104
ATH 2-3 Kentucky-Ill. Game Spectators 10/0/09 105
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Purdue 1909 108
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Purdue Game Spectators ca. 1909 107
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Indiana 1909 110
ATH 2-3 Illinois Indiana Game Spectators 1909 109 & 111
ATH 2-3 Football Team 1910 124
ATH 2-3 Junior Class Team 1910 120
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Milliken 10/1/10 123
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Drake 10/8/10 125 & 126
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago Game Spectators 10/15/10 127-29 
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago Game Spectators 10/15/10 129
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago Victory Celebration 10/15/10 130
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago Game Spectators 10/15/10 131
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago 10/15/10 134 & 135
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Indiana 11/5/10 136
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Northwestern 11/12/10 137
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Syracuse 11/19/10 138 & 139
ATH 2-3 Merriman 1910 141
ATH 2-3 Roberts 1910 142
ATH 2-3 Otto Seiler 1910 143
ATH 2-3 Football Team 1911 144
ATH 2-3 Illinois-Chicago Game 11/14/14 352
ATH 2-7 1/4 Mile Finish 1910 150
ATH 2-7 100 yd. Dash Finish 1910 151
ATH 2-7 Shop Put 1910 152
ATH 2-7 220 Low Hurdles 1910 153
ATH 2-7 High Jump 1910 154
ATH 2-7 Pole Vault 1910 155 & 156
ATH 2-7 High Jump 1910 157
ATH 2-7 220 yd. Dash Class Meet 1910 158
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ATH 2-10 Gymnastics Team ca. 1910 159
ATH 2-12 Soccer Team ca. 1909 113
ATH 2-12 Illinois-Chicago 1910 122
BUI Administration ca. 1915 89
BUI Aeronautical Engineering Lab B-Metal Shop ca. 1910 4
BUI Aeronautical Engineering Lab -Railroad Engine Lab ca. 1915 91
BUI Agricultural Engineering ca. 1910 69
BUI Agronomy ca. 1910 67
BUI Altgeld - Library ca. 1910 28
BUI Altgeld - Murals - Library ca. 1910 30 - 33
BUI Armory and Wood Shop 1890 373
BUI Armory construction ca. 1912 257 - 260
BUI Armory construction ca. 1914 380, 381,

372
BUI Armory Model ca. 1914 382
BUI Auditorium ca. 1910 59
BUI Auditorium, Lobby ca. 1910 60
BUI Auditorium, Interior ca. 191 61 & 62
BUI Ceramics Building ca. 1910 10
BUI Dairy Barns ca. 1910 70
BUI Davenport Hall ca. 1910 54-56
BUI Electrical Lab 1910 365
BUI Electrical Lab-Engineering Research ca. 1910 13
BUI Electrical Lab-Testing Laboratory ca. 1912 14
BUI Engineering Hall ca. 1910 15 & 16
BUI English ca. 1910 361
BUI English ca. 1914 52
BUI English - Woman's Building ca. 1914 51
BUI English - Woman's Building Parlor ca. 1914 385
BUI English - Woman's Reception Hall ca. 1914 386 & 387
BUI English - Woman ca. 1915 90
BUI Greenhouse ca. 1910 22
BUI Greenhouse, Florticulture ca. 1910 66
BUI Greenhouse, Horticultural ca. 1912 357
BUI Gymnasium Annex ca. 1910 2
BUI Harker - Law ca. 1910 27 & 36
BUI Lincoln ca. 1914 47
BUI Lincoln Hall Entrance ca. 1914 48
BUI Lincoln Hall Lobby ca. 1914 49
BUI Locomotive Testing Lab 1910 366
BUI Mechanical EngLab & Power Plant ca. 1910 9
BUI Men's Old Gym ca. 1910 1
BUI Natural History, Entomology & Greenhouses ca. 1910 65
BUI Natural History ca. 1911 37 & 39
BUI Noyes Laboratory ca. 1911 38
BUI Observatory ca. 1905 57
BUI Physics Laboratory 1910 364
BUI Physics Laboratory ca. 1910 17 & 18
BUI President's House ca. 1910 24
BUI Stock Judging Pavilion 1913 358 & 359
BUI Surveying ca. 1910 63
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BUI University Hall 1875 35
BUI University Hall ca. 1910 34
BUI University Hall Clock Memorial 1910 82
BUI Veterinary Clinic, Small Animal ca. 1910 64
BUI Woodshop & Foundry ca. 1910 3
BUI YMCA ca. 1910 75 & 78
BUI YMCA Room ca. 1910 79
BUI YMCA Parlor ca. 1910 80
BUI YWCA 1910 367
BUI YWCA Interior 1910 368
CAM-1 Panoramic Model ca. 1913 383
CAM-1 North Campus - Illinois Field ca. 1911 42
CAM-1 North Campus ca. 1912 12
CAM-1 South Campus ca. 1911 41
CAM-1 South Campus ca. 1914 384
CAM-2 Boneyard - Rustic Bridge ca. 1910 19 & 21
CAM-69 Illinois Field ca. 1909 103
CAM-69 Illinois Field ca. 1913 101
CAM-7 Class Memorial - 1909 ca. 1911 99
CAM-7 Column 353
CAM-7 Flagstaff ca. 1911 85
CAM-7 Memorial Fountain - ca. 1911 84
CAM-7 Memorial Fountain - 1909 ca. 1911 88
CAM-7 Memorial Gate - 1909 ca. 1911 354
CAM-7 Senior Bench - 1900 ca. 1910 25 & 83
CAM-7 Sundial - 1906 ca. 1911 86
CAM-7 Sundial - 1910 ca. 1911 87
CAM-8 Burrill Avenue ca. 1910 23 & 26
CAM-8 Daniel St. - Lover's Lane ca. 1910 20
COL 6-2 Telescope ca. 1910 58
COL 6-5 Organic Chemistry Lab ca. 1911 43
COL 6-17 Physiological Lab ca. 1911 40
CON 3-1 1/4 Mile Finish 1910 225
DMS Freshman Proclamation 1907 184
DMS Freshman Proclamation 1908 182
DMS Freshman Proclamation 10/1909 177 & 178
DMS Freshman Proclamation 1910 183, 185,

187
DMS Freshman Proclamation 1913 345
DMS Interscholastic Program 5/1912 190
DMS Junior Prom Program 12/9/1910 189
DMS Lincoln's Ox Yoke ca. 1910 81
DMS Ma-Wan-Da Plaque 5/17/1913 355
DMS Sophomore Proclamation 1906 188
DMS Sophomore Proclamation 1908 186
DMS Sophomore Proclamation 10/1909 176
DMS Sophomore Proclamation 1910 183
DMS Sophomore Proclamation 1911 191 & 192
ENG-6 Electrical Engineering Show ca. 1910 202 & 205
ENG-6 Electrical Engineering Show 2/6-8/1913 92 -96
ENG- Mechanical Metal Shop Interior ca. 1910 6
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ENG- Mechanical Wood Shop Interior ca. 1910 5
ENG-9 Mining Engineering Equipment ca. 1911 44
EVE-5 Illinois Student Union Banquet 1/15/1910 148
EVE-10 Aeroplane Fall 1910 206 & 207
FAC-1 Faculty Club ca. 1910 309
FAC-4 Thomas A. Clark ca. 1910 362
FAC-4 Edmond G. Fechet ca. 1910 261 & 280
FAC-4 Harry Gill ca. 1910 149
FAC-4 George Huff ca. 1910 121
FAC-4 Justa Lindgren 1910 140
FAC-4 Maj. B. C. Morse & Capt. Jamieson 5/11/1911 278
FAC-4 Maj. Webster ca. 1913 370
FAC-4 Robert Zuppke ca. 1912 146
HOU 2-1 Acacia House ca. 1910 292
HOU 2-1 Alpha Epsilon Delta House ca. 1910 384
HOU 2-1 Alpha Omicron Pi House ca. 1910 286
HOU 2-1 Alpha Tau Omega House ca. 1910 302
HOU 2-1 Beta Theta Pi House ca. 1910 296, 312-13
HOU 2-1 Chi Theta House ca. 1910 299
HOU 2-1 Delta Kappa Epsilon House ca. 1910 300
HOU 2-1 Delta Tau Delta House ca. 1910 311
HOU 2-1 Delta Upsilon House ca. 1910 293
HOU 2-1 Gamma Psi House ca. 1910 294
HOU 2-1 Kappa Sigma House ca. 1910 305
HOU 2-1 Phi Delta Theta House ca. 1910 298
HOU 2-1 Phi Gamma Delta House ca. 1910 301
HOU 2-1 Phi Kappa Psi House ca. 1910 304
HOU 2-1 Phi Kappa Sigma House ca. 1910 295
HOU 2-1 Pi Theta House ca. 1910 297
HOU 2-1 Sigma Alpha Epsilon House ca. 1910 306
HOU 2-1 Sigma Chi House ca. 1910 303
HOU 2-1 Sigma Nu House ca. 1910 291
HOU 2-1 Tau Beta Pi ca. 1910 308
HOU 2-1 Triangle ca. 1910 307
HOU 2-1 Alpha Chi Omega House ca. 1910 287
HOU 2-1 Chi Omega House ca. 1910 288
HOU 2-1 Delta Gamma House ca. 1910 289 
HOU 2-1 Kappa Alpha Theta House ca. 1910 281
HOU 2-1 Kappa Kappa Gamma House ca. 1910 282 & 290
HOU 2-1 Pi Beta Phi House ca. 1910 283
HOU 2-1 Sigma Kappa ca. 1910 285
HOU 2-4 Cosmopolitan Club House ca. 1910 310
LMS Library Interior ca. 1910 8 & 29
LMS Lincoln Hall Seminar Library ca. 1913 50
MIL-1 Brigade ca. 1914 389
MIL-1 Cadets, Co. A, 2nd ca. 1911 263 & 264
MIL-1 Cadet Regiment ca. 1910 262
MIL-1 Maj. Webster and Staff ca. 1/1904 369
MIL-1 Signal Corps ca. 1911 266
MIL-2 Cadet Brigade ca. 1914 269 & 270
MIL-2 Pres. James addressing Rifle Team ca. 1913 371
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MIL-2 Regimental Officers 1914 268
MIL-2 Signal Corps ca. 1912 271 -277
MIL-2 Wireless Station Signal Corps 1916 267
MIL-6 Military Ball 2/23/1912 255 & 256
MIL-7 President  Taft at Cadet Review 2/11/1911 279
MUS-3 Football Band "I" 10/15/1910 132
MUS-3 Football Band "I" ca. 1911 145
MUS-3 Football Band "I" ca. 1913 102
MUS-4 Military Band ca. 1910 97
MUS-4 Military Band 1913 100
MUS-4 Military Band 1914 388
NUN-1 Beardsley Hotel, Champaign ca. 1910 328
NUN-1 Big Four Railroad Station, Champaign ca. 1910 316
NUN-1 Bonner Mfg. Co., Champaign ca. 1910 329-30, 332
NUN-1 Burnham Hospital, Champaign ca. 1910 319
NUN-1 Burnham Library, Champaign ca. 1910 318
NUN-1 College Hall (Dining & Dancing) ca. 1912 46
NUN-1 College Hall, Champaign ca. 1910 360
NUN-1 First National Bank, (Champaign) ca. 1910 321 & 323
NUN-1 Flat Iron Building, Urbana ca. 1910 334
NUN-1 Gas Plant, Champaign ca. 1910 331
NUN-1 Illinois Traction Bldg. ca. 1910 317
NUN-1 Main Street, Champaign ca. 1910 314
NUN-1 Neil Street, Champaign ca. 1910 315
NUN-1 Orpheum Theatre, Champaign ca. 1913 376
NUN-1 Trevett-Mattis Bank, Champ. ca. 1910 322
NUN-1 U.S. Post Office, Champ. ca. 1910 326
NUN-2 Baptist Church, Champaign ca. 1910 327
NUN-2 Christian Church, Urbana ca. 1910 340
NUN-2 Episcopal Osborn Hall ca. 1910 71
NUN-2 McKinley Mem. Presbyterian ca. 1910 76
NUN-2 Methodist Church, Champ. ca. 1910 320
NUN-2 Trinity Methodist, Urbana Feb., 1912 11
NUN-2 Unitarian Church, Urbana ca. 1910 74
NUN-2 University Place Church of Christ ca. 1910 73
NUN-5 High School, Champaign ca. 1913 374a & 375
NUN-5 High School, Urbana ca. 1910 335
NUN-5 High School, Urbana ca. 1913 377 & 378
NUN-5 Hays School, Urbana ca. 1913 379
NUN-5 Leal School, Urbana ca. 1910 339
NUN-7 Champaign County Poor Farm, Urbana ca. 1910 337
NUN-7 City Hall, Urbana ca. 1910 342
NUN-7 Cunningham Children's Home & Dormitory ca. 1910 338
NUN-7 Illinois Theatre, Urbana ca. 1910 336
NUN-7 Main Street, Urbana ca. 1910 333
NUN-7 Nat Cohen Bldg., Urbana ca. 1910 341
NUN-7 P&E Railroad Shops, Urbana ca. 1910 343
NUN-7 P&E Railroad Yards, Urbana ca. 1910 344
NUN- Masonic Hall, Champaign ca. 1910 324
NUN- Masonic Hall interior, Champaign ca. 1910 325
ORG-1 Senior Girls 1912 252
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CLASSIF. SUBJECT DATE NUMBER
ORG-2 Student Election 1913 254
PHE-2 Gym Class ca. 1910 161-163
PHE-3 Women's Gymnasium ca. 1910 53
PHE-7 Men's P.E., Men's Old Gym Pool ca. 1910 7
PRE-2 E. J. James ca. 1912
STU-1 Unidentified Student (See Illinois Alumni News, June-

July 1966, Leo G. Hana, Gym instructor ca. 1906)
ca. 1906 160


